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‘ ‘ FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Ordine arrivo  Num. - Cognome e Nome

1°
9°
3°
4°
5

o

310-Patelli Anna

314 -Filisetti Alessia
362 - Mazzucchelli Paola
372 - Marchesi Silvia
394 - Balduzzi Giovanna

Bratto, Vvenerdi 9 agosto 2013

Situ

azione Meteo:

Temperatura: 27
Umidita: 70
Vento: 0,4
Condizione: SERENO

POOL

Anno

1999
1999
1965
1998
1963

SOCIETH’
ATLETICA
ALTA UALLE SERIANA

Gruppo

LIBERO

GRUPPO AMICI MIRA
LIBERO

LIBERO

SCICLUB 13
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Tempo
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Pettorale

353
395
354
377
397
371
383
331
302
396
324
385
343
329
352
342
378
355

Bratto,

Nome

Balduzzi Anna
Balduzzi Marisa
Baronchelli Stefania
Bertocchi Nadia
Calzaferri Clara
Compagnoni Gabriella
Ferri Rosa

Finocchi Lara
lannotta Camilla
Marzupio Alessandra
Mazzocchi Giulia
Pellegrinelli Ivette
Pezzoni Sara
Rozzino Lucia

Ruia Roberta
Scandella Eleonora
Schiavi Chiara

Torri Moira

venerdi 9 agosto 2013

Ritiri :
Gruppo Sportivo
LIBERO
SCICLUB 13
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
GRUPPO AMICI MIRA
LIBERO
LIBERO

Progressivo
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